mFund Release — Monthly Redemption Report

SAEP

Bennelong Australian Equity Partners

code

Product issuer

Number of
units redeemed
for the month

Value of units
redeemed

Net Asset Value

Bennelong Funds Management Ltd

8,874,996.61

$20,984,556.29

$999,989,216

15,360,557.39

$33,548,698.73

$1,466,890,162

27,344,437.38

$62,830,079.18

$3,350,264,602

1,061,908.32

$1,592,327.07

$87,378,480

November 2022
Bennelong Bennelong Bennelong Bennelong Bennelong
mFund Australian Concentrated ex-20 Twenty20 Emerging
Equities Australian Australian Australian Companies
Fund Equities Fund Equities Fund Equities Fund Fund
mFund product g, ¢4, BAEO2 BAEO3 BAEO4 BAEOS

1,033,213.82

$2,067,768.45

$95,517,991

This release was prepared by Bennelong Funds Management Ltd (ABN 39 111 214 085, AFSL 296806) as Responsible Entity and is provided for
information purposes only. It does not contain investment recommendations nor provide investment advice.



