



## mFund Release – Monthly Redemption Report

## November 2022

mFund	Bennelong Australian Equities Fund	Bennelong Concentrated Australian Equities Fund	Bennelong ex-20 Australian Equities Fund	Bennelong Twenty20 Australian Equities Fund	Bennelong Emerging Companies Fund
mFund product code	BAE01	BAE02	BAE03	BAE04	BAE05
Product issuer	Bennelong Funds Management Ltd				
Number of units redeemed for the month	8,874,996.61	15,360,557.39	27,344,437.38	1,061,908.32	1,033,213.82
Value of units redeemed	\$20,984,556.29	\$33,548,698.73	\$62,830,079.18	\$1,592,327.07	\$2,067,768.45
Net Asset Value	\$999,989,216	\$1,466,890,162	\$3,350,264,602	\$87,378,480	\$95,517,991